A - Z Events Maps Library ULink Moodle

Future Students Current Students Faculty & Staff

Alumni & Donors

**About Us** 

Admissions

Academics

**Campus Life** 

Athletics

Research



News & Events **Visit Campus** Calendars What Makes Us Distinct Mission, Values, Vision Rankings & Recognition Office of the President Administration & Offices » Academic Affairs » Administration & Finance » Enrollment Management » Research » Student Affairs » University Advancement

Home / About Us / Administration & Offices

## **University Advancement**

University Advancement supports UL Lafayette by enhancing its image, keeping alumni involved, maintaining accurate information on alumni, donors, and friends of the University, raising necessary funds for professorships, scholarships and important programs, and encouraging a close relationship between the University and the community.

Vice President for University Advancement, John Blohm

University Advancement consists of the following offices:

- · Office of Advancement Services, Loretta Singleton, Director
- · Office of Alumni Affairs, Jennifer LeMeunier, Executive Director
- . Office of Communications & Marketing, Aaron Martin, Chief Communications Officer
- · Office of Development, Lisa Capone, Executive Director
- UL Lafayette Foundation, John Blohm, CEO
- Ragin' Cajuns Athletic Foundation, Jim Harris, Executive Director













History

Lafayette & Acadiana

**Contact Information** 

**Employment Opportunities** 

Lafayette, LA 70503 Enter your email address SIGN UP T SIGN UP (337) 482-1000

webmaster@louisiana.edu

Contact Us

A Member of the UL System IT Help & Support Web Accessibility Privacy Policy Emergency Info Donate

© 2019 University of Coulsiana at Lafayette. All rights reserved